Process—Cont'd:
Sheriff:
Actions against; process where no
coroner; proceedings; state
as plaintiff .................

Death of;; his executor to make
return; clerk may 1ssue proc-
ess as if sheriff had returned
the writ; duplicate wnt.....

If disqualified, elisor to be ap-
pointed

Failure to return in time; amerce-
ment; judgment

May be ordered to return.......

Of county or city where defen-
dant resides may serve if
directed to him by court issu-
1 Y- S

Effect of such service..........

Process and writs to be directed
to, served and returned by..

Process from another county or
Baltimore City to be served
and returned by; contempt
of court; forfeiture; how en-
forced; how return made;
remission of fine............

To be amerced for failure to re-
turn process from another
county or Baltimore City;
judgment; execution .......

To serve on defendant in or out
of his county or city........

Summons:

Against heirs and devisees living
in different counties........

Civil Suits:

Entry of appearance where de-
fendant fails to appear after
SUIMIMONS . e v eceecenecnenns

Entry of appearance where
some defendants appear and
otherdomnot................

Service of .. ...l

Substance of .................

When returnable .............

In ejectment proceedings........

Procedure of clerk where service
to be in different county....

Suggested party on death of party

Threats or force preventing ser-
vice; constructive service...

With claim for injunction or
mandamus . ...

Witnesses residing in a different
county; attachment and fine
for non-appearance .........

Witness removing after summons
to different county and fail-
ing to appear; attachment
against; production of......

Writ of amendable..............

Trespass q. ¢. f—where suit may
be brought; warrants of re-
SUTVEY o veieenieaaaaananns

Unincorporated associations — how
served on .................

Witness, books, papers, etc., to be
produced at trial

Witnesses. (See
nesses.)

Equity — Wit-
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Process—Cont’d:

Writs; how amendable............
Writs returned not executed; re-
newal

Proclamation:

By governor upon election of elec-
tors for president and vice-
president and members of
CONETESS «'veeeeeenenennns

Of result of canvass of ballots. .. ..

Pro Confesso:

(See Decrees.)

Taking of bill in equity.
Equity—Bill; Divorce.)

Produce:

(8ee Farm Products; Weights and

Measures; Market or Garden
Boxes and Municipality.)

(See

Production of Books, Papers,
Etec.:

(See Books, etc—Production of;
Practice.)

Before auditor. (See Equity—Audi-
tor, Books and Papers, Juris-
diction of Circuit Court.)

Public service commission may
compel

Profanity:

Before justice of the peace; pen-
alty; collection of...........

Profert and Oyer: .

Oyer; rule as to..................

Unnecessary in declaration and plea

Profits:

Of intestate’s estate where all par-
ties entitled are minors.....

Promissory Notes:

(See Bills and Notes.)
Building association
dealing with ...............
Judgment on joint................
Negotiable defined ...............
When bill of exchange is..........

restricted 1n

Proof:

(See Burden of Proof; Appeals and
Errors—Law Courts; Evi-
dence; Trials.)

Arson, 1mm cases of.............. .

Proof of Accounts:

Written records, entries, etc., as evi-
dence

Proofs of Injury and Death:

(See Workmen’s Compensation—
Claims.)

Property:

(See Destruction of Property Ma-
liciously.)

Assessment of. (See Taxes—Assess-
ments.)

Corporate stock issued for.( See
Corporations—Capital Stock.)

County, county commissioners to
have custody and control of

41
33

23

52

75

75

46

27

35

3977

39
154

54
117

368, 378
80
28(106)

28(106)

29

169

10
203
149

656

68



